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PART NO. DESCRIPTION

HDJ5E-XX Clarity CAT5E High Density Jack, UTP, T568A/B

HDJ6-XX Clarity CAT6 High Density Jack, UTP, T568A/B

HDJ625-XX Clarity CAT6 High Density Jack, UTP, T568A/B, 25 Pack

HDJ6A-XX Clarity CAT6A High Density Jack, UTP, T568A/B

HDJ6A25-XX Clarity CAT6A High Density Jack, UTP, T568A/B, 25 Pack

HDJTJA20 Clarity High Density Jack to TracJack Adapter, 20-Pack Fog White

HDJBL10-YY Clarity High Density Jack 1-Port Blank, 10 Pack

PRTICON-XX Color Coded Port ID Icon for HDJ, HDJS, KT2J, KS and KSFTP

High Density Jacks (HDJ) - Unshielded – Premium Solutions 

(Rear Loading, Lacing Cap Termination)
Clarity High Density Jacks (HDJ) unshielded are available in CAT5E, CAT6 and 
CAT6A, featuring lacing cap termination with icon slot for port ID. Jacks are sold  
in carton of 20, or bulk pack of 25, termination tool is included with each carton.

Features:
	■ High density, up to 48 ports in 1RU
	■ Quicker installs and more efficient moves, adds and changes

The following Part Numbers are offered globally: HDJ5E-78, HDJ6-00, HDJ6-36, HDJ6-44, 
HDJ6-88, HDJ6A-00, HDJ6A-36, HDJ6A-44, HDJS625, HDJS6A25, HDJBL10-00

REMOVE -XX FOR FOG WHITE, FOR OTHER COLORS REPLACE XX WITH TAIL CODES FROM LIST BELOW

Standard -00 -13 -27 -36 -42 -43 -44 -45 -78 -88 -99

Fog 
White Black Ivory Violet Blue Red Orange Yellow Green Dark 

Gray White Wiremold 
Ivory

Standard quantities are packs of 20 (00, 36, 88 available in bulk packs of 25)

STANDARD -00 -13 -78 -88

Fog White Black Ivory Dark 
Gray White

REMOVE -YY FOR FOG WHITE, FOR OTHER COLORS REPLACE YY WITH TAIL CODES FROM LIST BELOW

HDJ6-36

HDJBL-00

PRTICON-88

HDJ625
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LCS3 Panel System for High Density Jack (HDJ)
Front loading panel for HDJ, integrated cable management.  
Accepts HDJ (UTP), HDJS (FTP), HDFM, and HDJ AV connectors.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

CASSETTES

033680 Standard Density Cassette to load with 6 HDJ Modules

033681 High Density Cassette to load with 12 HDJ Modules

PATCH PANELS

033682 Standard Flat Patch Panel Empty (no Cassettes)

033683 24 Port Standard Density Flat Patch Panel with 6-port Cassettes, 1U

033684 48 Port High Density Flat Patch Panel with 12-port Cassettes, 1U

ACCESSORIES

033685 Blanking Cassette, Occupies 1 Cassette Opening

NOTE: All panels and cassettes are sold unloaded, HDJ connectors sold seperately

033681

FLAT ANGLED

Black White Black White

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

PHDHJU24 PHDHJU24-W PHAHJU24 PHAHJU24-W 24-Port HDJ Unloaded Patch 
Panel, 1RU

PSDHJU48 PSDHJU48-W PSAHJU48 PSAHJU48-W 48-Port Standard Density HDJ 
Unloaded Patch Panel, 2RU

PHDFMU48 - - - 48-Port HDJ Unloaded Fiber 
Panel Kit, with Label Bar, 1RU

PHDHJU48 PHDHJU48-W PHAHJU48 PHAHJU48-W
48-Port HDJ Unloaded Patch 
Panel, 1RU

PHDHJU72 PHDHJU72-W PHAHJU72 PHAHJU72-W
72-Port HDJ Unloaded Patch 
Panel, 2RU

HDCM001 - - - Fiber Rear Cable Management Tray, 
1RU, Management Spools Included

HDJ Unshielded (UTP) Patch Panels – Premium Solutions 

24, 48 and 72-port Clarity HDJ unloaded patch panels. Available in flat and angled. 
Accepts rear-loading HDJ series jacks or modules. Includes rear wire manager.

PHAHJU72

PHDHJU72-W

033684
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FLAT ANGLED

Black White Black White

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

PHDHDJSU24 PHDHDJSU24-W PHAHDJSU24 PHAHDJSU24-W 24-Port HDJ Shielded, Unloaded 
Patch Panel, 1RU

PHDHDJSU48 PHDHDJSU48-W PHAHDJSU48 PHAHDJSU48-W
48-Port HDJ Shielded, Unloaded 
Patch Panel, 1RU

PSDHDJSU48 PSDHDJSU48-W PSAHDJSU48 PSAHDJSU48-W
48-Port HDJ Shielded, Unloaded 
Patch Panel, 2RU

HDJ Shielded (FTP) Patch Panels – Premium Solutions 

24 and 48-Port Clarity HDJ shielded, unloaded patch panels. Available in flat and 
angled, accepts HDJS series jacks. Jacks rear load into panel. Includes rear wire 
manager and ground lugs.

HDJ Workstation Face Plates & Frames – Premium Solutions 

HDJ wall plates and frames are supplied with labeling fields and mounting hardware.  
Accepts rear-loading HDJ series jacks or modules.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

403HDJ11-XX 1-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang

403HDJ12-XX 2-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang

403HDJ13-XX 3-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang

403HDJ14-XX 4-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang

403HDJ16-XX 6-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang

403HDJ212-XX 12-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Dual-Gang

403SHDJ11 1-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ12 2-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ13 3-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ14 4-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ16 6-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ28 8-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Single-Gang Stainless Steel

403SHDJ212 12-Port Face Plate, HDJ Jack, Dual-Gang Stainless Steel

419HDJ2-XX 2-Port HDJ Rectangular Stylistics Frame

 419HDJ4-XX 4-Port HDJ Rectangular Stylistics Frame

NOTE: �Remove -XX for Fog White, for other colors, replace XX with 00 (Black), 13 (Ivory), 78 (Dark Gray),  
88 (White), 99* (Wiremold Ivory).   * �MOQ required, contact customer service.

Workstation Options

PSAHDJSU48-W 

403HDJ16-88

HDJBL-88

403HDJ11

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

HDJS6 Clarity Shielded CAT6 High Density Jack Plenum Rated

HDJS625 Clarity Shielded CAT6 High Density Jack Plenum Rated, 25 Pack

HDJS6A Clarity Shielded CAT6A High Density Jack Plenum Rated

HDJS6A25 Clarity Shielded CAT6A High Density Jack Plenum Rated, 25 Pack

HDJBL10-YY Clarity High Density Jack 1-Port Blank, 10 Pack

High Density Jacks (HDJS) – Shielded – Premium Solutions  
(Rear Loading, Lacing Cap Termination)
Clarity High Density Jacks (HDJS) shielded are available in CAT6 and CAT6A, 
featuring lacing cap termination. Shielded HDJ modules accept colored icon 
inserts for high visibility port identification.

HDJS6A

HDJS625
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HDJ Surface Mount Boxes – Premium Solutions  
Compatible with HDJ series jacks and modules. Label field, screws and double-sided 
 adhesive tape are included for mounting onto almost any surface.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

404HDJ1-XX 1-Port HDJ Plastic Surface Mount Box, Plenum Rated

404HDJ2-XX 2-Port HDJ Plastic Surface Mount Box, Plenum Rated

404HDJ4-XX* 4-Port HDJ Plastic Surface Mount Box

404HDJ6-XX 6-Port HDJ Plastic Surface Mount Box

NOTE: �Remove -XX for Fog White, for other colors, replace XX with 88 (White).  
* �Additional colors available, contact customer service for details

Tools 

Crimp and termination tools to be used for Clarity HDJ Shielded and Unshielded Jacks. 
Plastic crimp termination tool is included with purchase of standard carton of HDJ jacks.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

HDJPCT-4PK Plastic Crimp Termination Tool, Replacement Pack, 4 Pack

HDJHCT Heavy Duty, Handled Crimp Termination Tool, Metal

404HDJ1

HDJHCT

HDJPCT

HDJ Bezels – Premium Solutions 

HDJ Furniture plates and bezels accept HDJ series jacks or modules to enable  
mounting in Raceways, Floor Boxes, furniture and more.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

419HDJ2-XX 2-Port HDJ Rectangular Stylistics Frame

419HDJ4-XX 4-Port HDJ Rectangular Stylistics Frame

421HDJ-XX* 3-Port HDJ Furniture Adapter Plate, 40700071/72/73

421HDJ4-XX 4-Port HDJ Furniture Plate, TIA-569 Opening

AB2HDJ-XX 2-Port Bezel AB, HDJ, Fits WM RFB4 RT Series Brackets, 10-Pack

S21HDJ10-YY 1-Port HDJ, Series II, 1 Unit, 10 Pack Fog White

S22HDJ10-YY 2-Port HDJ, Series II, 1 Unit, 10 Pack Fog White

HDJTJA20 HDJ to TracJack Adapter, 20 Pack, Fog White

NOTE: �Remove -XX for Fog White, for other colors, replace XX with 00 (Black), 78 (Dark Gray), 88 (White).  
*Available in 13 (Ivory).

	 Remove -YY for Fog White; other colors replace YY with 00 (Black), 88 (White). Check with CS for MOQ  
	 on 13 (Ivory), 99 (Wiremold Ivory).

421HDJ4

HDJF-88
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Color-Coded Icons – Premium Solutions 

Color-coded designation tabs are for port identification and install directly on HDJ jacks.  
These icons come blank standard, for customization and pad printing, contact customer  
service for more information. Compatible with HDJ, HDJS, KT2J, KS and KSFTP jacks.  
25 Pack

PRTICON-XX REMOVE -XX FOR STANDARD FOG WHITE. 
For additional colors replace -XX with a color suffix below

-00 Black -36 Blue -45 Green

-13 Ivory -42 Red -78 Dark Gray

-22 Pink -43 Orange -88 White

-27 Violet -44 Yellow -99 Wiremold Ivory

ITEM NO. CONNECTOR STYLE FIBER TYPE FIBER COUNT COLOR PACK COUNT

HDFM-FLC2CA-00 LC OS2 2 Blue 1

HDFM25FLC2CA-00 LC OS2 2 Blue 25

HDFM-FLC2CC-00 LC APC OS2 2 Green 1

HDFM25FLC2CC-00 LC APC OS2 2 Green 25

HDFM-FLC2CL-00 LC OM3/OM4 2 Aqua 1

HDFM-FLC2CQ-00 LC OM5 2 Lime 1

HDFM25FLC2CL-00 LC OM3/OM4 2 Aqua 25

HDFM25FLC2CQ-00 LC OM5 2 Lime 25

HD6FM-FLC2CA-00 LC OS2 12 Blue 1

HD6FM-FLC2CC-00 LC APC OS2 12 Green 1

HD6FM-FLC2CL-00 LC OM3/OM4 12 Aqua 1

HD6FM-FLC2CQ-00 LC OM5 12 Lime 1

HDFM-FMTZNC-00 MPO OS2 12 Green 1

HDFM-FMTZNF-00 MPO OM5 12 White 1

HDFM25FMTZNF-00 MPO OM5 12 White 25

HDFM-FMTZNL-00 MPO OM3/OM4 12 Aqua 1

HD6FM-FMPZAC-00 MPO OS2 72 Green 1

HD6FM-FMPZAF-00 MPO OM5 72 White 1

HD6FM-FMPZAL-00 MPO OM3/OM4 72 Aqua 1

Inserts and Adapter Panels – Premium Solutions 

Infinium HDFM Adapter Panels offer pass through connections and rear-loading access for Infinium 
High Density or HDJ modular panels. 

HDJ6 with PRTICON-88

HDFM-FMTZNC-00

HDJ Multimedia Modules – Premium Solutions 

Clarity High Density Jack multimedia modules create a quality solution for your 
unique installation requirements.

PART NO. DESCRIPTION

HDJF-XX HDJ F Connector, F/F 75 Ohm

HDJHDMI-XX HDJ HDMI Connector, F/F

HDJBL10-XX 1-Port HDJ Blank, 10 Pack

HDJ21DCA-XX HDJ Barrel Connector, Type A

HDJ35ST-XX HDJ 3.5mm Stereo Jack, F/F, 180° Exit

NOTE: Remove -XX for Fog White, for other colors, replace XX with 00 (Black), 78 (Dark Gray), 88 (White).
HDJHDMI
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ITEM NO.
CONNECTOR  

STYLE (FRONT- 
TO-REAR)

FIBER 
TYPE

FIBER 
COUNT

TIER 
LEVEL

TOTAL 
INSERTION 
LOSS (MAX)

FRONT 
INSERTION 
LOSS (MAX)

REAR  
INSERTION 
LOSS (MAX)

RETURN 
LOSS 
(MIN)

POLARITY

LMH-LC08H-1C1UN LC PC – MPO (F) PC OM4 8 Core 1.25dB 0.50dB 0.75dB 19dB Universal

LMH-LC12H-1A1UN LC PC – MPO (M) PC OM4 12 Core 1.25dB 0.50dB 0.75dB 19dB Universal

LMH-LC08J LC UPC – MPO (F) APC OS2 8 Core 1.05dB 0.30dB 0.75dB 52dB Universal

LMH-LC12J LC UPC – MPO (M) APC OS2 12 Core 1.05dB 0.30dB 0.75dB 52dB Universal

LMH-LC08H LC PC – MPO (F) PC OM4 8 Ultra 0.50dB 0.15dB 0.35dB 19dB Universal

LMH-LC12H LC PC – MPO (M) PC OM4 12 Ultra 0.50dB 0.15dB 0.35dB 19dB Universal

LMH-LA08J-1C2UN LC APC – MPO (F) APC OS2 8 Ultra 0.60dB 0.25dB 0.35dB 54.6dB Universal

LMH-LC08J-1C2UN LC UPC – MPO (F) APC OS2 8 Ultra 0.60dB 0.25dB 0.35dB 52dB Universal

LMH-LC12J-1A2UN LC UPC – MPO (M) APC OS2 12 Ultra 0.60dB 0.25dB 0.35dB 52dB Universal

LMH-LC12H-1A4UN LC PC – MPO (M) APC OM4 12 Quantum 0.35dB 0.10dB 0.25dB 37dB Universal

LMH-LC08H-1C4UN LC PC – MPO (F) APC OM4 8 Quantum 0.35dB 0.10dB 0.25dB 37dB Universal

LMH-LC08W LC PC – MPO (F) APC OM5 8 Quantum 0.35dB 0.10dB 0.25dB 37dB Universal

LMH-LC12W LC PC– MPO (M) APC OM5 12 Quantum 0.35dB 0.10dB 0.25dB 37dB Universal

LMH-LC12J-1A3UN LC UPC – MPO (M) APC OS2 12 Quantum 0.375dB 0.14dB 0.235dB 52dB Universal

LMH Cassettes – Premium Solutions 

Infinium LMH Cassettes are part of a complete fiber solution. When 
combined with matched Infinium Trunks and Infinium Patch Cable 
Assemblies the solution enables industry leading pre-terminated 
performance and universal polarity for simple, fast and consistent and 
simplified installation. Compatible with Infinium High Density or HDJ 
Modular Panels. LMH-LC12H-1A4UN
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Data, Power & Control

125 Eugene O’Neill Drive
New London, CT 06320
800.934.5432
www.legrand.us


